2
TOWER LIGHTS
PTE Ø56mm LED Modular Style Steady & Flashing with Buzzer
Optional Orders
LED modular components
Bright & even light distribution through prism-cut lenses
Fast & easy assembly with inter-locking construction
3 base body options

A (-)
B (+)
Standard  Modules
Ø56
40 44
Dome Head Modules
Ø56
68
40
Dimensions
unit: mm
Lead Wire Connection Terminal Connection
Pole Mounting Surface MountingPole Mounting Surface Mounting
www.AutonicsOnline.com 1.866.862.2602 13
Part Part # Description
*MAP-0022 Ø20mm, 0.87 in (22 mm) pole
MAP-0240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm) pole
MAP-0750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm) pole
MAP-1000 Ø20mm, 39.37 in (1000 mm) pole
MAM-B070 Ø70mm Plastic Base
MAM-B070D Ø70mm Plastic Base
with Water-Proof Rubber Gasket
MAM-B070R Ø70mm Plastic Base
with 180° rotating pole holder
MAM-B090 Ø90mm Plastic Base
MAP-M043 Ø20mm, 1.69 in (43 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
MAP-M240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm)
threaded pole with 2 nuts
MAP-M750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
MAM-DS23-20 Aluminum Base
Pole Mounting with Base
Mounting